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SETTES

CALCIO’

Risultati e Classifica Under 15 ProvincialiPerugia - FC Girone E 2023/2024

Squadra
C.Piano

Junior Magione
S.Sabina
Giovanili Todi
Don Bosco
SettevalliPila
S.Sisto
P.V.Ceppi
Nestor

SF C. Lago
Deruta S.Nic.
Madonna Alta B

S.Marco Juv.

26 Giornata

13/05 C.Piano - S.Sabina

13/05 Deruta S.Nic. - Giovanili Todi 3 -

13/05 Don Bosco - Nestor

13/05 Madonna Alta B - SF C. Lago -

13/05 S.Marco Juv. - P.V.Ceppi

13/05 SettevalliPila - S.Sisto

13/05 Riposa: Junior Magione

Pt
54
51
50
36
35
34
31
30
29
25
22
10
6

G
23
23
23
23
21
23
23
22
24
23
21
23
22

\%
16
16
15
11
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97
58
88
60
64
42
38
50
38
36
28
24
17

0
3-0
2-0

GS DR

23 74
20 38
20 68
31 29
36 28
38 4
46 -8
49 1
42 -4
45 -9
57 -29
113 -89
120 -103
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